
  February 9, 2024 

HARRIS COUNTY FWSD 1A 
SCHEDULE OF RATES AND FEES 

 
 IVR Phone (346) 439-7222 

Tax Collector: San Jacinto Tax Service (281) 426-8156   sjtaxservice.com 
                                                     

RATES 
 

Monthly Rates for Water Service: 
 

0 - 1,000 gallons $53.58 (minimum)  
1,001 - and over $3.37 per 1,000 gallons 

 
Monthly Rates for Sewer Service: 
 

0 - 2,000 gallons $55.45  (minimum)  
2,001 - and over $5.63 per 1,000 gallons 

 

FEES 
 

New Application:  
 

Owner $100.00 Deposit (UF) + $15.00 Account Transfer Fee (B) 
Renter $200.00 Deposit (UF) + $15.00 Account Transfer Fee (B) 

 

Penalty: 10% Delinquent Amount 
 

Returned Check: $30.00  
 

Delinquent Accounts:  
 $10.00 Letter Fee 
 $10.00 Door Tag  
 $40.00 Reconnection fee after cut-off 

 

 
 

YOUR BILL IS DUE ON THE 3RD OF EACH MONTH 
RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

JANUARY 2024 
 


